
ADVANTAGES

Structured & secure storage system 
for keeping track of complete tools, 
tool  components and accessories

User-friendly GUI & display of 
storage location by LED lights

Control system for the safe 
withdrawal of any desired 
component

Large variety of drawer sizes to 
fit different components

Direct interface to the SPERONI 
INTELLIGO tool management 

system

Real time & transparent stock status

Inventory management

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+  

UBI . UBICATE YOUR TOOLS INTELLIGENTLY
I N T E L L I G E N T  L O C A T I O N  M A N A G E M E N T



HEIGHT

UBI - CONFIGURATION MODULE C

75mm

75mm

100mm

100mm

COMPARTMENTS FEATURES

54 individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

36

24

12

COMPARTMENT DIMENSIONS

98 x 40,5x 36 mm 

98 x 74,5x 36 mm 

98 x 123 x 61mm

98 x172.5mm x 61mm

DRAWER

Drawer - E.Lock 01

07

01

02

QTY

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

HEIGHT

UBI - CONFIGURATION MODULE D

150mm

FEATURESDRAWER

Drawer - E.Lock 06

QTY

The internal configuration is customizable with the addition of optional components.

HEIGHT

UBI - CONFIGURATION MODULE E

100mm

FEATURESDRAWER

Drawer - E.Lock 09

QTY

The internal configuration is customizable with the addition of optional components.
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HEIGHT

UBI - CONFIGURATION MODULE C

75mm

75mm

100mm

100mm

COMPARTMENTS FEATURES

54 individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

36

24

12

COMPARTMENT DIMENSIONS

98 x 40,5x 36 mm 

98 x 74,5x 36 mm 

98 x 123 x 61mm

98 x172.5mm x 61mm

DRAWER

Drawer - E.Lock 01

07

01

02

QTY

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

HEIGHT

UBI - CONFIGURATION MODULE B

75mm

100mm

100mm

100mm

150mm

COMPARTMENTS FEATURES

54 individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

24

16

12

8

COMPARTMENT DIMENSIONS

98 x 40,5x 36 mm 

98 x 123 x 61mm

147.5 x 123 x 61mm

98 x172.5mm x 61mm

296.5 x 123mm x 61mm

DRAWER

Drawer - E.Lock 02

03

02

01

01

QTY

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

DRAWER HEIGHT

Drawer - E.Lock

UBI - CONFIGURATION MODULE A

75mm

75mm

100mm

100mm

100mm

150mm

300mm

COMPARTMENTS FEATURES

54 individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

36

24

16

12

8

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

QTY

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

COMPARTMENT DIMENSIONS

98 x 40,5x 36 mm 

98 x 74,5x 36 mm 

98 x 123 x 61mm

147.5 x 123 x 61mm

98 x172.5mm x 61mm

296.5 x 123mm x 61mm

Individual Pockets for tool assemblies configurable according to your specific needs

DESCRIPTION SIZE - W x L x H #ITEM

718 x 725 x 1100mmUBI - module A UBI.010

718 x 725 x 1100mmUBI - module B UBI.002

718 x 725 x 1100mmUBI - module C UBI.003

718 x 725 x 1100mmUBI - module D UBI.004

718 x 725 x 1100mmUBI - module E UBI.005

UBI module provides you with ideal protection for all your tool 
components and tool assemblies.

*actual usable height: 900 mm

UBI - Configuration

8 compartments 12 compartments

16 compartments 24 compartments

36 compartments 54 compartments

Control & Software

DESCRIPTION

SI- UBI Software Module

#ITEM

E.TM.SW01.UBINTELLIGO for UBI software only module to be installed on a customer-provided hardware 
having technical characteristics in accordance to SPERONI specifications.

and many moreUBI 01 UBI 02 UBI 03 UBI 04 UBI 05
UBI installation - example A

UBI installation - example B

your drawer
cabinet

Free Standing Control for UBI Station
E.TM.PC02.UB

DESCRIPTION

SI- Free Standing Control for UBI Station

INCLUDED ITEMS
+ User friendly interface
+ User & Password management
+ Drawer configuration
+ Location ID assignment & management
+ Designed for Touch Screen technology
+ Expandable & upgradeable

#ITEM

E.TM.PC02.UBFree Standing Brand PC (Dell, etc.)
Windows™ OS complete with 22” monitor, 
keyboard and mouse configured with 
INTELLIGO for UBI module.

UBI installation - example B

your drawer
cabinet

DESCRIPTION

SI- Integrated Control for UBI Station*

INCLUDED ITEMS
+ User friendly interface
+ User & Password management
+ Drawer configuration
+ Location ID assignment & management
+ Designed for Touch Screen technology
+ Expandable & upgradeable

#ITEM

E.TM.PC01.UBIntegrated enclosure containing a Brand PC 
(Dell, etc.) Windows™ OS complete with
22” monitor, keyboard and mouse configured 
with INTELLIGO for UBI module.

UBI installation - example A
*note: needs at least one SPERONI UBI Hardware Configuration

*requirements: for UBI module A, B, C, D or E  #ITEM E.TM.PC01.UB Industrial Brand PC (Dell, etc.) Windows™ OS
                       complete with 24“ touch screen monitor, keyboard and mouse configured with INTELLIGO for UBI module



HEIGHT

UBI - CONFIGURATION MODULE C

75mm

75mm

100mm

100mm

COMPARTMENTS FEATURES

54 individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

36

24

12

COMPARTMENT DIMENSIONS

98 x 40,5x 36 mm 

98 x 74,5x 36 mm 

98 x 123 x 61mm

98 x172.5mm x 61mm

DRAWER

Drawer - E.Lock 01

07

01

02

QTY

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

HEIGHT

UBI - CONFIGURATION MODULE D

150mm

FEATURESDRAWER

Drawer - E.Lock 06

QTY

The internal configuration is customizable with the addition of optional components.

HEIGHT

UBI - CONFIGURATION MODULE E

100mm

FEATURESDRAWER

Drawer - E.Lock 09

QTY

The internal configuration is customizable with the addition of optional components.
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HEIGHT

UBI - CONFIGURATION MODULE C

75mm

75mm

100mm

100mm

COMPARTMENTS FEATURES

54 individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

36

24

12

COMPARTMENT DIMENSIONS

98 x 40,5x 36 mm 

98 x 74,5x 36 mm 

98 x 123 x 61mm

98 x172.5mm x 61mm

DRAWER

Drawer - E.Lock 01

07

01

02

QTY

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

HEIGHT

UBI - CONFIGURATION MODULE B

75mm

100mm

100mm

100mm

150mm

COMPARTMENTS FEATURES

54 individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

24

16

12

8

COMPARTMENT DIMENSIONS

98 x 40,5x 36 mm 

98 x 123 x 61mm

147.5 x 123 x 61mm

98 x172.5mm x 61mm

296.5 x 123mm x 61mm

DRAWER

Drawer - E.Lock 02

03

02

01

01

QTY

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

DRAWER HEIGHT

Drawer - E.Lock

UBI - CONFIGURATION MODULE A

75mm

75mm

100mm

100mm

100mm

150mm

300mm

COMPARTMENTS FEATURES

54 individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

individually managed

36

24

16

12

8

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

QTY

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

Drawer - E.Lock

COMPARTMENT DIMENSIONS

98 x 40,5x 36 mm 

98 x 74,5x 36 mm 

98 x 123 x 61mm

147.5 x 123 x 61mm

98 x172.5mm x 61mm

296.5 x 123mm x 61mm

Individual Pockets for tool assemblies configurable according to your specific needs

DESCRIPTION SIZE - W x L x H #ITEM

718 x 725 x 1100mmUBI - module A UBI.010

718 x 725 x 1100mmUBI - module B UBI.002

718 x 725 x 1100mmUBI - module C UBI.003

718 x 725 x 1100mmUBI - module D UBI.004

718 x 725 x 1100mmUBI - module E UBI.005

UBI module provides you with ideal protection for all your tool 
components and tool assemblies.

*actual usable height: 900 mm

UBI - Configuration

8 compartments 12 compartments

16 compartments 24 compartments

36 compartments 54 compartments

Control & Software

DESCRIPTION

SI- UBI Software Module

#ITEM

E.TM.SW01.UBINTELLIGO for UBI software only module to be installed on a customer-provided hardware 
having technical characteristics in accordance to SPERONI specifications.

and many moreUBI 01 UBI 02 UBI 03 UBI 04 UBI 05
UBI installation - example A

UBI installation - example B

your drawer
cabinet

Free Standing Control for UBI Station
E.TM.PC02.UB

DESCRIPTION

SI- Free Standing Control for UBI Station

INCLUDED ITEMS
+ User friendly interface
+ User & Password management
+ Drawer configuration
+ Location ID assignment & management
+ Designed for Touch Screen technology
+ Expandable & upgradeable

#ITEM

E.TM.PC02.UBFree Standing Brand PC (Dell, etc.)
Windows™ OS complete with 22” monitor, 
keyboard and mouse configured with 
INTELLIGO for UBI module.

UBI installation - example B

your drawer
cabinet

DESCRIPTION

SI- Integrated Control for UBI Station*

INCLUDED ITEMS
+ User friendly interface
+ User & Password management
+ Drawer configuration
+ Location ID assignment & management
+ Designed for Touch Screen technology
+ Expandable & upgradeable

#ITEM

E.TM.PC01.UBIntegrated enclosure containing a Brand PC 
(Dell, etc.) Windows™ OS complete with
22” monitor, keyboard and mouse configured 
with INTELLIGO for UBI module.

UBI installation - example A
*note: needs at least one SPERONI UBI Hardware Configuration

*requirements: for UBI module A, B, C, D or E  #ITEM E.TM.PC01.UB Industrial Brand PC (Dell, etc.) Windows™ OS
                       complete with 24“ touch screen monitor, keyboard and mouse configured with INTELLIGO for UBI module



Optionals & Accessories
Monitor

0.00.0558.22

0.00.0558.24

0.00.0559.24

DESCRIPTION #ITEM

22" LED - 16:9* 

24" LED - 16:9

24" LED - 16:9 

High Definition LCD Monitor with 16:9 aspect ratio and 3 
years manufacturer’s warranty.

High Definition Touch Screen technology LCD Monitor with 
16:9 aspect ratio and 3 years manufacturer’s warranty.

DESCRIPTION

Plastic holder for sleeve/Tool holder - ISO 40

Plastic holder for sleeve/Tool holder - ISO 50

Plastic holder for sleeve/Tool holder - C 6

Plastic holder for sleeve/Tool holder - HSK 63A

917900110

917900120

917900131

917900140

#ITEM

Plastic holder

*note: included

DESCRIPTION

Thermal Alphanumeric Label Printer 0.00.0412.00

#ITEM

Printer

DESCRIPTION

Hand Held Barcode Reader Basic

Hand Held Barcode Reader Basic Wireless

0.00.0702.00

0.00.1702.00

#ITEM

Bar Code / QR Code reader

Installation and training for the machine at the final customer’s location. The service will 
be performed by a Speroni service technician. Travel and accommodation expenses 
will be charged separately.

DESCRIPTION

0.00.0901.00

#ITEM

Installation and Training & Assistance

DESCRIPTION

SI – Annual Software upgrade – UBI

#ITEM

E.UB.0112.00One year maintenance contract for your UBI Software module license. This service includes 
critical updates and improvements related to the  installed UBI system modules.

SPERONI spa . 

Showrooms .
Via Po, 2 fraz. Sostegno - 27010 Spessa - PV - ITALY . T +39 0382729720 . speroni@speronispa.com . www.speronispa.com

I ta l y  .  USA .  Japan .  Germany  .  Sw i tze r land  .  Ch ina  .  I nd ia  .  F rance  .  Spa in  .  Russ ia  .  UK .  Hungary
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The information contained in this leaflet may vary due to specific market or legal requirements. Technical data, descriptions and images shown in this leaflet are purely 
indicative. For technical or commercial reasons SPERONI spa may modify the described data at any time.


